Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Optifuse P/N Amperage
MBP-30A 30A
MBP-40A 40A
MBP-50A 50A
MBP-60A 60A
MBP-75A 75A
MBP-80A 80A
MBP-90A 90A
MBP-100A 100A
MBP-125A 125A
MBP-150A 150A
MBP-175A 175A
MBP-200A 200A
MBP-250A 250A
MBP-300A 300A
Tolerances ±0.01 [0.2] Unless Otherwise Specified
10000A@14VDC, 5000A@32VDC,
2000A@58VDC (ABYC E-11)
58VDC